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National Survey Results

Q1 Would you support or oppose making
Christianity the official religion of the United
States?

Support making Christianity our country’s
official religion ... 32%
Oppose making Christianity our country’s
OFfiCial FENGION ... 53%
NOE SUIE ..o 14%

Q2 Do you think the religion of Islam should be
legal or illegal in the United States?

Islam should be legal in the United States...... 56%
Islam should be illegal in the United States .... 23%
NOLSUIE ..o 21%

Q3 Do you want to eliminate freedom of religion
from the constitution, or not?

YOS .o 6%
NO c et 87%
NOE SUIE ... 7%

Q4 In the last presidential election, did you vote for
Barack Obama or Mitt Romney?

Barack Obama.........cccceeveeiiiiiiiiieeee e 49%

Mitt ROMNEY....coiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 42%

Someone else / Don't remember .................... 9%
Q5 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,

somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal.......ocooviiiiiiii e
Somewhat liberal ..o
MOAErate......evvieieeeiiiiiiiie e
Somewhat conservative............cccveeeveeeriiinens

Very CONSErVative .........ccccovveeeiniiiieenieee e
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14%
18%
30%
22%
17%

Q6 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN ..o 53%
Man.......o e 47%

Q7 Ifyou are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,

press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.
Democrat.........ccceveviiiiii 42%
Republican..........ccoovveiiiiiiii e 34%
Independent / Other .............cccoovveveeerersrennnn 24%
Q8 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2. If
African American, press 3. If other, press 4.
HISPANIC ... 9%
WHILE ... 73%
African AMEriCan.........cccccevvriiiiiieneeeniieieeen. 12%
OtNer .. 6%
Q9 Ifyou are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are older
than 65, press 4.
1810 29...eoveeeeeeeeeee e, 13%
B0 10 45, 25%
AB10 B5......ooveeeceereeeee e, 40%
Older than 65.........oooiiiiiiiiiee e 22%

Q10 Mode
PhoNe ... 80%
INternet ... 20%
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Christianity Official Religion Support/Oppose Christianity Official Religion Support/Oppose
Support making Christianity| Oppose making Christianity Not Support making Christianity| Oppose making Christianity| Not
Base |our country’s official religion | our country’s official religion sure Base [our country’s official religion|our country’s official religion| sure
Christianity Official Islam Legal/lllegal in
Religion us
Support/Oppose Islam should be legal| 56% 33% 78%  27%
Support making | 32% 100% - - in the United States
Christianity our Islam should be illegal | 23% 47% 10%  19%
country’s official in th ited
religion in the United States
Oppose making| 53% . 100% - Not sure|21% 20% 12% 55%
Christianity our
country’s official
religion
Not sure|14% - - 100%
Christianity Official Religion Support/Oppose Islam Legal/lllegal in US
Base |our countrys offcia reigon  our country & offcia religon| sure Islam should be legal | Islam should be illegal| ~ Not
y 9 Y 9 Base | inthe United States| in the United States| sure
Eliminate Freedom of —— —
Religion Yes/No Christianity Official
Yes| 6% 10% 5% 1% Religion
Support/Oppose
No 87% 84% 92% 73% -
Support making [ 33% 19% 66% 32%
Not sure| 7% 6% 3% 26% Christianity our
country’s official
religion
Oppose making [ 53% 74% 23% 30%
Christianity our
country’s official
religion
Not sure | 14% 7% 11% 38%
Islam Legal/lllegal in US Islam Legal/lllegal in US
Islam should be legal | Islam should be illegal Not Islam should be legal | Islam should beillegal| Not
Base | inthe United States in the United States| sure Base | in the United States in the United States| sure
Islam Legal/lllegal in Eliminate Freedom of
us Religion Yes/No
Islam should be legal [ 56% 100% - - Yes| 6% 6% 9% 3%
in the United States
No [87% 90% 83% 81%
Islam should be illegal | 23% - 100% -
in the United States Not sure| 7% 4% 8% 16%
Not sure|21% - - 100%
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Eliminate Freedom Eliminate Freedom
of Religion Yes/No of Religion Yes/No
Not Not
Base Yes No| sure Base Yes No| sure
Christianity Official Islam Legal/lllegal in
Religion us

Support/Oppose

Islam should be legal|56% 57% 59% 28%
Support making|32% 55% 31% 28% in the United States

C(C)::r?t?tl'asn(l)tf)fligil; Islam should be illegal | 23% 33% 22% 27%
Y religion in the United States
Oppose making [53% 43% 57% 20% Not sure|20% 10% 19% 45%
Christianity our
country’s official
religion

Not sure|14% 2% 12% 52%

Eliminate Freedom of 2012 Vote
Religion Yes/No Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Not Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Base Yes No[ sure Christianity Official
Eliminate Freedom of Religion
Religion Yes/No Support/Oppose
Support making | 32% 22% 44% 35%
0, - -
Yes| 6% 100% Christianity our
No | 87% - 100% - country’s official
religion
0, - - 0,
Notsure] 7% 100% Oppose making | 53% 66% 40% 47%
Christianity our
country’s official
religion
Not sure|14% 12% 17% 18%
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2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else/ Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base [Obama|Romney|Don't remember Base [Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Islam Legal/lllegal in Eliminate Freedom of
us Religion Yes/No
Islam should be legal [ 56% 2% 41% 40% Yes| 6% 8% 3% 5%
in the United States
No [87% 82% 93% 88%
Islam should be illegal | 23% 12% 36% 23% o 10% 4% 7%
in the United States Not sure| 7% ° ° °
Not sure|21% 16% 23% 37%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very Very | Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate | conservative | conservative Base |[liberal liberal| Moderate | conservative [ conservative
Christianity Official Islam Legal/lllegal in
Religion us
Support/Oppose Islam should be legal |56%  74% 70% 59% 42% 30%
Support making|32%  23% 26% 28% 41% 43% in the United States
Christianity our .
country's official ISI??tEZOLjJnl?tS;ISltI(;?eaSI 23% 13% 16% 19% 32% 36%
religion
Oppose making|53%  70% 63% 59% 38% 39% Notsure|21% 14% 14% 22% 26% 25%
Christianity our
country’s official
religion
Notsure|14% 7% 11% 12% 22% 18%
deology Gender
Very| Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base |[liberal liberal | Moderate [ conservative | conservative Base |Woman Man
Eliminate Freedom of s . ..
Religion Yes/No Christianity Official
Yes| 6%  23% 4% 4% 3% 2% Religion
No|87%  66% 93% 87% 91% 93% Support/Oppose
Notsure| 7% 11% 3% 10% 6% 5% Support making | 32% 34% 30%
Christianity our
country’s official
religion
Oppose making | 53% 49% 58%
Christianity our
country’s official
religion
Not sure|14% 17% 12%
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Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Islam Legal/lllegal in Eliminate Freedom of
us Religion Yes/No
Islam should be legal | 56% 53% 60% Yes| 6% 4% 8%
in the United States
No [87% 87% 87%
Islam should be illegal | 23% 25% 22% . . .
in the United States Not sure| 7% 9% 6%
Not sure|21% 23% 18%
Party Party
Independent Independent
Base |Democrat|Republican / Other Base |Democrat|Republican |/ Other
Christianity Official Islam Legal/lllegal in
Religion us
Support/Oppose Islam should be legal | 56% 67% 40% 60%
Support making | 32% 28% 44% 24% in the United States
cg:rr]'tf“,i”c'ff‘f’igifl Islam should be illegal | 23% 15% 36% 20%
y S in the United States
religion
0, 0, 0,
Oppose making | 53% 59% 39% 64% Not sure| 21% 18% 25% 19%
Christianity our
country’s official
religion
Not sure|14% 13% 17% 12%
Party Race
Independent African
Base [Democrat|Republican / Other Base |Hispanic|White|American | Other
Eliminate Freedom of Christianity Official
Religion Yes/No Religion
Yes| 6% 9% 5% 2% Support/Oppose
No | 87% 78% 91% 95% Support making | 32% 23% 33% 41% 23%
Christianity our
Not sure| 7% 12% 4% 3% country’s official
religion
Oppose making [ 53% 64% 53% 43% 65%
Christianity our
country’s official
religion
Not sure| 14% 13% 15% 15% 12%
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Race Race
African African
Base |Hispanic|White| American| Other Base |Hispanic|White[American| Other
Islam Legal/lllegal in Eliminate Freedom of
us Religion Yes/No
Islam should be legal | 56% 61% 54% 61% 66% Yes| 6% 11% 4% 14% 8%
in the United States No | 87% 82%  89% 7% 920
Islam should be illegal | 23% 19% 25% 16% 19%
in the United States Not sure| 7% %% 4% -
Not sure|21% 20% 21% 23% 15%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65(than 65 Base 29 45 65(than 65
Christianity Official Islam Legal/lllegal in
Religion us
Support/Oppose Islam should be legal | 56% 65% 58% 58%  45%
Support making|32% 30% 32% 30% 38% in the United States
Christianity our Islam should be illegal |23% 16% 23% 23%  28%
country’s official - :
L in the United States
religion
0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Oppose making|53% 58% 53% 55% 47% Notsure|21% 19% 19% 18% 28%
Christianity our
country’s official
religion
Not sure(14% 11% 15% 14% 15%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65(than 65
Eliminate Freedom of
Religion Yes/No
Yes| 6% 18% 6% 3% 4%
No|87% 70% 85% 92% 88%
Not sure| 7% 12% 9% 4% 8%
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Mode Mode

Base [Phone|Internet Base |Phone|Internet

Christianity Official Islam Legal/lllegal in
Religion us
Support/Oppose

Islam should be legal [56%  55% 61%
Support making|32%  32% 34% in the United States
Christianity our

country’s official

religion

Oppose making|53%  54%  49% Notsure[21% 20%  22%

Islam should be illegal | 23%  25% 17%
in the United States

Christianity our
country’s official
religion

Not sure|14% 14% 17%

Mode

Base [Phone]|Internet

Eliminate Freedom of
Religion Yes/No

Yes| 6% 3% 16%
No[87% 91% 70%
Not sure| 7% 5% 14%
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